
7 5 14
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Трёхкомнатная
квартира (евро) 

19 884 900 
Цена при 100% оплате

17 498 712 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

55.70 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

7.74м²

13.46м²
14.44м²

11.86м²

3.15м²

4.49м²
3.56м²

Корпус 7* В комплексе В корпусе




